Chalet in Courchevel 1850

France, Courchevel, Courchevel 1850

chalet - REF: TGS-A1900

N¢ Bedrooms: 7 N¢ Bathrooms: 7 N¢ People: 14 Parking M2 built: 900 m? Terrace N¢ Floors: 3 Wifi
ski-in/ski-out Private pool Indoor pool Heated Pool Fireplace Jacuzzi Sauna Private SPA
Mountain view Private lift Dishwasher TV Washing machine Store Room Gym/Fitness Massage room
Ski Room Wine cellar Cinema/tv room Distance to centre: central

Activities in resort

Skiing/Snowboarding Cycling Cross country skiing Golf Mountain-Biking Riding

The chalet is located in the Nogentil area on the way to Altiport above the centre of Courchevel 1850 and at walking distance from Cheval Blanc and Les Airelles with incredible views over La Tarentaise Valley.

Location: Distance to slopes: 50m (Bellecote),
Distance to resort centre: 4 min. chauffeured drive.

Mercedes Viano van including chauffeur daily available from 8.00-20.00h at no costs.

Chalet has an enviable combination where fantastic location meets jaw-dropping views. After undergoing a €1,000,000 renovation, the chalet offers some 800 square meters and is situated in the middle of the
Nogentil area, in Bellecbte. Above the center of Courchevel, it's within easy reach of the action, but it also has far-reaching vistas across the heart of Courchevel and is only 50m from the piste.

General Information: Located in the Nogentil area above the center of Courchevel 1850 with incredible views over the montants, Chalet is a charming chalet constructed of old timber and local stone.

Sleeping Capacity: 7 Bedrooms with en-suite bathrooms.



This chalet has one of the best spa and fitness areas seen in a private chalet.

There is a large swimming pool with loungers by the side to relax in, as well as a fitness room and steam room.

The chalet is equipped with the latest technology; BOSE music system, LCD screens and DVD players in each bedroom as well as the main living area. In addition there is a home cinema room and games
rooms.

The chalet has seven en-suite bedrooms sleeping up to 14 guests in extreme luxury and includes a large master bedroom suite with Jacuzzi tub. The top floor is dedicated to the living area with a spacious
lounge, dining area and bar.

Compromise isn't a feature of the Chalet design. With anything. So on entering the chalet one of the first impressions is that of space: generous proportions; oversized rooms; luxurious areas, from games room to
steam room; and two floors of immaculate and exemplary design.

We have a studio of 32m 5 minutes from the chalet in Courchevel 1850 which can sleep between 2 and 4 staff; it can be rented with the chalet for an additional price — please contact us for prices and details.

- 7 bedrooms

- Wellness area
- Indoor pool

- Hammam

- Massage room
- Cinema room
- Game room

- Game console
- Stereo system
- Gym

- Fireplace

- Flat Screen TV
- Wi-Fi

- Terrace

- Barbecue

- Elevator

- Ski room

- Parking

- Dedicated chauffeur and vehicle
- Daily breakfast

- Lunch

- Dinner with wine

- Food and drinks charged separately
- Children's menu

- In-Resort Concierge

- Private Chef

- Butler service

- Housekeeper

- Champagne reception

- Bath robes and slippers

- Bed-linen and towels

- Bath products



- Daily housekeeping
- End of stay cleaning

Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850
Chalet in Courchevel 1850

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

02/03/2024
09/03/2024
06/04/2024
30/03/2024
16/03/2024
23/03/2024
07/12/2024
14/12/2024
21/12/2024
28/12/2024
04/01/2025
11/01/2025
18/01/2025
25/01/2025
01/02/2025
08/02/2025
15/02/2025
22/02/2025
01/03/2025
08/03/2025
15/03/2025
22/03/2025
29/03/2025
05/04/2025

09/03/2024
16/03/2024
13/04/2024
06/04/2024
23/03/2024
30/03/2024
14/12/2024
21/12/2024
28/12/2024
04/01/2025
11/01/2025
18/01/2025
25/01/2025
01/02/2025
08/02/2025
15/02/2025
22/02/2025
01/03/2025
08/03/2025
15/03/2025
22/03/2025
29/03/2025
05/04/2025
12/04/2025

125,000 €
100,000 €
75,000 €

85,000 €

100,000 €
100,000 €
110,000 €
115,000 €
225,000 €
195,000 €
195,000 €
125,000 €
125,000 €
135,000 €
135,000 €
155,000 €
155,000 €
155,000 €
125,000 €
100,000 €
100,000 €
100,000 €
85,000 €

75,000 €






























	Chalet in Courchevel 1850

