## Chalet in Courchevel 1850

France, Courchevel, Courchevel 1850

chalet - REF: TGS-A1900











ski-in/ski-out				
Mountain view				
Ski Room				
Activities in resort				

Nº Bedrooms: 7

Nº Bathrooms: 7 Private pool Private lift Wine cellar

Nº People: 14 Indoor pool Dishwasher Cinema/tv room

Parking Heated Pool TV Distance to centre: central M<sup>2</sup> built: 900 m<sup>2</sup> Fireplace Washing machine Terrace Jacuzzi Store Room Nº Floors: 3 Sauna Gym/Fitness

Wifi Private SPA Massage room

Skiing/Snowboarding Cycling Cross country skiing Golf Mountain-Biking Riding

The chalet is located in the Nogentil area on the way to Altiport above the centre of Courchevel 1850 and at walking distance from Cheval Blanc and Les Airelles with incredible views over La Tarentaise Valley.

Location: Distance to slopes: 50m (Bellecôte), Distance to resort centre: 4 min. chauffeured drive.

Mercedes Viano van including chauffeur daily available from 8.00-20.00h at no costs.

Chalet has an enviable combination where fantastic location meets jaw-dropping views. After undergoing a €1,000,000 renovation, the chalet offers some 800 square meters and is situated in the middle of the Nogentil area, in Bellecôte. Above the center of Courchevel, it's within easy reach of the action, but it also has far-reaching vistas across the heart of Courchevel and is only 50m from the piste.

General Information: Located in the Nogentil area above the center of Courchevel 1850 with incredible views over the montants, Chalet is a charming chalet constructed of old timber and local stone.

Sleeping Capacity: 7 Bedrooms with en-suite bathrooms.

This chalet has one of the best spa and fitness areas seen in a private chalet.

There is a large swimming pool with loungers by the side to relax in, as well as a fitness room and steam room.

The chalet is equipped with the latest technology; BOSE music system, LCD screens and DVD players in each bedroom as well as the main living area. In addition there is a home cinema room and games rooms.

The chalet has seven en-suite bedrooms sleeping up to 14 guests in extreme luxury and includes a large master bedroom suite with Jacuzzi tub. The top floor is dedicated to the living area with a spacious lounge, dining area and bar.

Compromise isn't a feature of the Chalet design. With anything. So on entering the chalet one of the first impressions is that of space: generous proportions; oversized rooms; luxurious areas, from games room to steam room; and two floors of immaculate and exemplary design.

We have a studio of 32m 5 minutes from the chalet in Courchevel 1850 which can sleep between 2 and 4 staff; it can be rented with the chalet for an additional price – please contact us for prices and details.

- 7 bedrooms
- Wellness area
- Indoor pool
- Hammam
- Massage room
- Cinema room
- Game room
- Game console
- Stereo system
- Gym
- Fireplace
- Flat Screen TV
- Wi-Fi
- Terrace
- Barbecue
- Elevator
- Ski room
- Parking
- Dedicated chauffeur and vehicle
- Daily breakfast
- Lunch
- Dinner with wine
- Food and drinks charged separately
- Children's menu
- In-Resort Concierge
- Private Chef
- Butler service
- Housekeeper
- Champagne reception
- Bath robes and slippers
- Bed-linen and towels
- Bath products

- Daily housekeeping
- End of stay cleaning

Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	02/03/2024	09/03/2024	125,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	09/03/2024	16/03/2024	100,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	06/04/2024	13/04/2024	75,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	30/03/2024	06/04/2024	85,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	16/03/2024	23/03/2024	100,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	23/03/2024	30/03/2024	100,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	07/12/2024	14/12/2024	110,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	14/12/2024	21/12/2024	115,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	21/12/2024	28/12/2024	225,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	28/12/2024	04/01/2025	195,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	04/01/2025	11/01/2025	195,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	11/01/2025	18/01/2025	125,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	18/01/2025	25/01/2025	125,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	25/01/2025	01/02/2025	135,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	01/02/2025	08/02/2025	135,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	08/02/2025	15/02/2025	155,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	15/02/2025	22/02/2025	155,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	22/02/2025	01/03/2025	155,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	01/03/2025	08/03/2025	125,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	08/03/2025	15/03/2025	100,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	15/03/2025	22/03/2025	100,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	22/03/2025	29/03/2025	100,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	29/03/2025	05/04/2025	85,000 €
Chalet in Courchevel 1850	Yes	05/04/2025	12/04/2025	75,000 €

















